
S U B J E C T I N D E X 

Abell 370 
Abell catalogue 
Abell clusters 

Absorption redshifts 
Age of the Universe 
Active galaxies 
Alignment of clusters 
Angular momentum 
Angular 3-point function 
Anisotropics (large scale) 
Arcs (giant) 
Autocorrelation function (spatial) 
Automatic plate measuring (Cambridge) 

Baryogenesis 
Baryon dark matter 
Biased galaxy formation 
Biasing 
Big Bang 
Bimodal initial mass function (IMF) 
Bimodal star formation rate (SFR) 
Binary galaxies 
Black hole 
Bootes void 
Break (4000 Angstroms) 
Bubble 
Bulge 
Burgers equations 
Carbon stars 
Centaurus Pavo supercluster 
Carina 
CfA catalogue 
Cloud motions 
Cold dark matter 

463, 467 
229 
151, 221, 243, 281, 533, 
536, 538, 543, 550 
333 
479 
311 
536, 546, 547 
259, 273, 544, 552 
161 
15 
463, 467, 598 
259 
151 
1 
77, 93, 513, 589, 592 
43, 161, 169, 245, 437, 495 
163 
1, 281 
387 
387 
401, 409 
67, 429 
255 
311 
67, 259 
273, 301 
273 
409 
169, 185, 520 
409 
105, 191, 255, 519 
333 
37, 43, 77, 93, 169, 191, 
259, 273, 281, 293, 387 
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Colors of galaxies 
Coma cluster 
Coma supercluster 
Companions 
Compton cooling 
Cooling flows 
Correlation functions (three points) 
Cosmological HI 
Cosmological constant 
Cosmological parameter (Ω) 
Corona Borealis supercluster 
Correlation functions (angular) 
Correlation function (cluster) 
Correlation function (spatial) 
Correlation function (two-point) 

Correlation function (universal) 
Dark clusters 
Dark haloes 
Dark matter 

Dark matter (baryonic) 
Dark matter (cold) 
Dark matter (dust) 
Dark matter (hot) 
Dark matter (local density) 
Dark matter (shape) 
Dark matter (unstable) 
Density fluctuations 
Dipole anisotropy 
Disk galaxies 
Disk-halo conspiracy 
Dissipation of galactic haloes 
Distribution of galaxies (large scale) 
Double galaxies 
Double quasars 
Doublet (CIV) 
Draco 
Durham/SAAO survey 
Dwarf galaxies 
Dwarf irregulars 
Dwarf spheroïdales 
Dwarf spirals 

221 
139, 535 
139, 239 
401 
93 
429, 437 
161, 163 
207, 211 
67, 516, 517 
1, 51, 191, 259, 273 
139, 532 
221, 229, 528, 529, 556 
229, 255, 549, 550 
293, 371, 529, 556, 580 
105, 125, 129, 139, 151, 255, 
259, 293, 333, 371,519 
163, 215, 229 
590 
409, 421 
1, 229, 273, 391, 401, 
409, 429, 437, 447, 471, 587 
77, 93, 429, 437, 513, 589, 592 
37, 43, 77, 93, 427, 437, 479, 495 
77, 93, 273, 596 
93, 273, 427, 437, 560 
584, 585 
391 
293 
163 
181, 191, 510 
101, 273, 391 
391, 401 
421 
555 
401 
447 
333 
409 
371 
245, 409 
409, 495 
409 
409, 495 
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Edinburgh/Durham catalogue 
Elliptical galaxies 
Elongation of superclusters 
Elusive lens 
Emission line galaxies 
Emission lines 
Evolution of active spiral galaxies 
Evolution of disk galaxies 
Evolution of structure 
Explosions (pregalactic) 
Faint galaxies 
Feedback mechanisms 
Fifth force 
Filaments 
Filling factor test 
Fingers 
Flatness 
Formation of disk galaxies 
Formation of galactic haloes 
Fractals 
Fornax 
Galactic haloes 
Galaxies (high redshift) 
Galaxy clustering 
Galaxy clusters 
Galaxy evolution 
Galaxy formation 
Galaxy formation (antibiased) 
Galaxy formation (biasing) 
Galaxy orientations 
Galaxy-QSO pairs 
General relativity 
Globular clusters 
Gluons 
God finger 
Grand Unified Theories (GUT) 
Gravitational delay 
Gravitational fluctuations 
Great attractor 
Haloes 

Heavy element absorption lines 
at high redshifts 
Hierarchical model 

125 
169, 177, 401 
229 
447 
311 
105 
379 
581 
359 
63, 281, 429, 495, 583 
221 
437 
471 
245, 259, 273, 281, 333 
245 
255 
51 
273, 101 
421 
215, 245, 273, 293, 479, 553, 555 
409 
421, 429 
343, 599 
333, 371 
105, 221, 521, 587 
311, 333, 331 
259, 281, 293, 331, 387, 495, 594 
595 
43 
239, 548 
343 
471 
273, 301, 590 
1 
139 
51, 63, 67, 281 
447 
259, 273 
169, 177, 479 
43, 259, 273, 301, 343, 391, 401 
421, 409, 429, 437 
333, 343, 359 
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Higgs model/phases/fields 
High redshift clusters 
Hubble flow 
Hydra-Centaurus 
Infall model 
Inflation 

Infrared sources (extragalactic) 
Initial mass function (star) 
IRAS 
Jupiters 
Lens candidates 
Lens statistics 
Lensing (gravitational) 
Lensing criteria 
Lenticular galaxies 
Local group 
Local supercluster 
Loops 
Low surface brightness disks 
Luminosity function (of galaxies) 

Lyman α forest lines 
Magnitude limited sample 

Malmquist bias 
Maximum eutropy method 
Maximum likehood 
Merging of groups of galaxies 
Microwave background 
Microwave background anisotropies 

Mass to light ratio 
Merging of galaxies 
Metal weak halo 
Microwave background spectrum 
Microwave background temperature 
Microwave background dipole anisotropy 
Microwave balloon data 
Microwave Izana data 
Microwave quadrupole anisotropy 
Microwave radio astronomy data 

63, 281 
311 
1, 169, 177, 181, 185, 191, 586 
121, 185, 522 
421 
1, 51, 63, 67, 273, 479, 
495, 514, 517 
15 
429, 437 
15, 169, 191 
429, 479 
447 
447 
447, 463, 597, 600, 601 
447 
401 
169, 177, 185, 259, 585 
239, 243, 245, 495 
281, 289 
391 
43, 105, 113, 221, 259 
519, 529, 554, 582 
333 
25, 105, 113, 121, 125 
129, 139, 151 
113, 169 
521, 559 
169 
259, 545 
177, 181 
1, 7, 15, 25, 27, 35, 37, 43, 51 
77, 93, 215, 259, 293, 479, 
509, 512, 513 
391, 401, 409, 437 
311 
273, 301 
7, 15 
7 
7, 15, 27 
15 
25 
27 
7, 25, 35, 37 
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Microwave satellite data 
Microwave VLA data 
Milky Way 
Missing image 
Motions of galaxy cluster 
Multiaperture CCD spectroscopy 
Multicolor photometry 
Multifractal analysis 
Multiplicity test 
Nambu-Goto strings 
N-body simulations 
Natural biasing 
Nearest neighbours distribution 
Neutral HI cloud distribution 
Neutrino (mass) 
Newtonian gravitational theory 
"No hair" theorem 
Number of galaxies counts 
Objective prism spectra (of galaxies) 
Pancake scenario 

Passive galaxies 
Phase transitions 
Percolation analysis 
Pisces-Cetus supercluster 
Pisces-Perseus supercluster 
Point source catalogue 
Polar rings 
Population III objects 
Pregalactic phases 
Primordial perturbations (density) 

Quarks 
Quasar absorption lines 
Quasar (associations with) 
Quasar clustering 
Quasar correlation function 
Quasar environments 
Quasar-galaxy correlation 
Quasar interaction 
Quasar Lya absorption line 
Quasar surface density 
QSO redshift survey 

7, 27 
7 
409 
447 
229 
221 
221 
245 
245 
281 
259, 495, 558 
437 
245 
255, 401 
93, 479 
602 
67 
221 
255, 525 
245, 273, 293, 429, 
427, 518, 583, 595 
311 
51 
243, 273 
523 
113, 239, 243 
191 
391 
479, 591 
544 
1, 43, 51, 77, 
281, 514, 593 
1 
333, 343, 569, 570, 571 
359, 437, 573, 577 
359, 371, 572, 575 
359, 371 
576, 577 
359 
573 
479, 495, 569, 570 
578 
371 
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Radial luminosity profile 
Radial velocities (of carbon stars) 
Radio galaxies 
Radio luminosity function 
Radio sources (faint) distribution 
Redshift correlation function 
Redshift distribution 
Redshift evolution 
Redshift surveys 

Reionization 
Rotation (spiral galaxies) 

Sachs-Wolfe effect 
Satellites (galaxies) 
Scalar fields 
Scaling tests 
Sculptor 
Segregation effects 
Shell model of galaxy 
Shocks (pregalactic) 
Simulations (gas dynamic) 
Simulations (N-body) 
Single galaxies 
Solitons 
Southern Hemisphere 
Southern Pole cap cluster 
Spiral galaxies 
Spiral structure 
Sponge model 
Starbursts 
Star formation rate (SFR) 
Streaming velocities 
Strings (cosmic) 

Strings (superconducting cosmic) 
Strings (cosmic) 

SubmilliJansky sources 
Substructures in clusters 
Sunyaev-Zeldovich effect 
Superclusters 

391 
409 
379, 579, 580 
379 
379 
333 
359 
333 
105, 113, 121, 125, 129, 139, 151 
191, 221, 255, 371, 495 
519, 521, 522, 523, 526 
43 
181, 239, 391, 401, 
421, 409 
77, 93 
409 
51, 63, 67, 515 
151, 229, 289 
409 
437, 530 
229, 401 
583, 594 
557 
558 
401 
518 
121, 125, 151, 243, 255 
243 
177, 181, 391, 495 
391 
203 
311 
221, 311, 437 
551 
560, 562, 563, 564, 565 
566, 567, 568, 601 
93, 564 
1, 51, 93, 229, 281, 
289, 437, 479, 495 
379 
535, 537 
27, 43, 93, 215, 479 
229, 239, 243, 245, 255, 273 

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0074180900137313 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0074180900137313


619 

293, 520, 522, 532, 534 
Superstrings 281 

Symmetry breaking 281 
Tails (in the galaxy distribution) 229 
Telescopium, Pavo-Indus complex 121 
Threshold functions 163 
Time delay measurements 447 
Tully-Fisher distances 169, 177, 181, 185, 259, 495 
Two component dark matter model 421,427 
Ursa Minor 409 
Vacuum polarization 51, 63, 67, 515 
Velocity correlation functions 371 
Velocity dispersion 409 
Velocity flows (large scale) 169, 177, 191 
Virgo centric flow 169, 177, 181, 185, 191, 245 
Virial theorem 587 
Viscosity 273 
Vishniac effect 93 
VLA 379, 207 
Voids 105, 113, 121, 129, 139, 203, 221, 

229, 245, 255, 259, 281, 293, 437, 
427, 523, 531, 569 

Weakly interacting particles (WIMPS) 77, 273, 509 
Westerbroek synthesis radiotélescope 211 
X-ray clusters of galaxies 541, 542 
X-ray diffuse background 203, 359, 479, 495, 539, 540 
X-ray emission 401, 529 
Zwicky catalogue 161 

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0074180900137313 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0074180900137313

